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25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY, 2018

SUB~-CD SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL=-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

14

14

(38}

GEO® GEOGRAPHY

16
10 71.00
13 9200
MAO® MATHEMATICS 32
ENO 6 ENGLISH 1063
AEZ26 ADDITIONAL ENGLISH 2
RU26 RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION 43
PS06 POLITICAL SCIENCE 27
ECO06 ECONOMICS 4
PAO 6 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 5
PEO6 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU. 10
9 100.00
iz 77.00
MVO6 MUSIC VOCAL 1
MDO 6 INDIAN CLASSICAL DANCE 1
AAO 6 COMMERCIAL ART L
PY06 PSYCHOLOGY 3
2 66.00
2 66.00
MS06 DEFENCE STUDIES 2
2 100.00
2 100.00
MC26 MASS COMMUNICATION & VIDEO PR 80
5006 SOCIOQOLOGY 1
EN16 ENGLISH 2416
EN26 ENGLISH 21805
FE16 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 5
4 80.00
Princip
Dyal S
KARNA

(SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELO

APPEARED PAS S

OF ART SEM-06

E D PERCENTAGE
10 62.00
11 34.00

532 50.00

2 100.00
42 97.00
13 48.00

4 100.00

4 80.00

ki 70.00

1 100.00

.00
.00

1 33.00

2 100.00
75 93.00

1 100.00

788 32.00

13233 60.00

3 60.00

h College

L.




5 4 80.00

FE26 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 161 1 34 83.00
161 140 86.00
le6l 153 95.00
HI1l®6 HINDI COMP. 436 220 50.00
HIZ®6 HINDI COMP. 18860 16488 87.00
EH16 HINDI ELECTIVE 5 4 80.00
EHZ2 6 HINDI ELECTIVE 211 185 87.00
PUl6 PUNJABI COMP. A .00
PU26 PUNJABI COMP. 38 34 89.00
EP16 PUNJABI ELECTIVE ¥ 6 85.00
EP26 PUNJABI ELECTIVE 1251 1186 94.00

SAZ26 SANSKRIT COMP. 168 144 §5.00

Pring¢ipal
Dyal Sin: College
KARNAL




25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY, 2018

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

ES16

ES26

HR16

HR2 6

PS16

PS26

EC1l6

EC26

HS16

HS26
765

765
ER26

PH16

PH26

PEl16
12

12
PE26
2008

2008
YG26

MV1é

PASSED
SANSKRIT

PERCENTAGE
ELECTIVE

SANSKRIT ELECTIVE
HISTORY
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

HOME SCIENCE
3 75.00

3 75.00
HOME SCIENCE
725 94.00

719 93.00
EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE &EDU
3 100.00

2 66.00
PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
12 100.00

i 58.00
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
1723 85.00

1913
YOGA
9 100.00

95.00

9 100.00
MUSIC VOCAL

3 75.00

(SUBJECT WISE

48

1756

9136

224

8668

72

4028

772

198

12

2059

OF BACHELOC

R OF ART SEM-06
~SUBJECT=-======- —-————-
LPPEARED PASJED PERCENTAGE
27 56.00
U567 89.00
279 50.00
1439 81.00
111 49.00
6400 73.00
56 77.00
782 93.00
2 50.00
638 89.00
2 50.00
1 100.00
187 94.00
7 58.00
1680 81.00
9 100.00
3 42.00
(._Zi’
Priincipa]
Dyfal Sj
) " ngh College




MV26
512

512
MIlé6

MI26
310

310
SW26
96

96
AR26
58

58
AAlG

AR2Z2 6
208

208
HD26

PY16
10

10
PY26

1233

1233
OF1l6

OF26

4 100.00
MUSIC VOCAL
437 85.00

498 97.00

MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL
3 100.00
2 66.00

MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL

299 96.00

293 94.00
SOCIAL WORK
91 94.00

67 €9.00
FINE ARTS

58 100.00

43 74.00
COMMERCIAL ART

COMMERCIAL ART
203 97.00

205 98.00

BUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES INDIA

PSYCHOLOGY
5 50.00
9 90.00

PSYCHOLOGY
1121 90.00

1178 95.00
OFFICE MANAGEMENT

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

o\
A AN
o] Crp "
*® Xy h

Y
b /

522 432 82.00
3 2 66.00
315 284 90.00
102 64 62.00
58 43 74.00
1 .00
210 200 95.00
22 20 90.00
10 4 40.00
1251 1088 Be.0O0
1 .00
17 11 64.00
Principal

Dyal Singh Colle
KARN o
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25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT
EXAM MAY, 2018
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL===~--
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
MM2 6 MARKETING
FD26 FASHION DESIGNING
15 73 97.00
158 74 98 .00
MS1l6 DEFENCE STUDIES
5 2 40.00
5 4 80.00
MS26 DEFENCE STUDIES
415 346 83.00
C G 381 91.00
TM26 TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
25 24 96.00
PAlG6 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PA26 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
S016 SOCIOLOGY
S026 SOCIOLOGY
MAlé6 MATHEMATICS
203 19 38.00
MA26 MATHEMATICS
1915 1269 66.00
GEl6 GEOGRAPHY
149 %3 48.00
149 146 97.00
GE26 GEOGRAPHY
3837 3119 81.00
3837 3720 96.00
ST26 STATISTICS
14 12 85.00
14 14 100.00
o COMPUTER SCIENCE
5 .00
5 5 100.00

WISE OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06
—————————— SUBJECT--------
APPEARED PASYED PERCENTAGE

56 48 85.00
15 12 96.00

5 2 40.00
425 333 78.00
25 24 9¢.00
35 21 60.00
1426 1239 86.00
10 a 50.00
1047 936 B8:9 ;00
206 79 38.00
1856 1269 64.00
162 72 44,00
3916 3079 78.00
15 1.2 80.00

6 .00

@,,
Principa)
in COHege



cs26 COMPUTER SCIENCE 134 58 43.00
131 104 7800

A i 70 53.00
HIO® HINDI COMP. 77 47 61.00
SAD6 SANSKRIT COMP. 2 2 100.00
ESO6 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 6 2 33.00
HRO 6 HISTORY 63 43 68.00
EPO6 PUNJABI ELECTIVE 2 1 50.00
Cso06 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2 .00
2 .00
2 2 100.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) **~* 881 802 91.00
855 810 94.00
855 845 28.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 27785 TOTAL PASSED : 13547 PASS PERCENTAGE
48 .75

ai

Principal
Dyal Singh College
KARNAL




25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE

06

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

Ce601

ce02

c603

cC604

c605

ce606

ce608

cC609

€613

c614

ce17

c618

c621

C631

c632

c633

ce634

Cé635

C636

c.637

ce38

ce639

Cced4

PASSED PERCENTAGE
INCOME TAX-II

COST ACCOUNTING-II

MANAG. ACCT. & FIN. MANG.-II

BUSS.ENVIRONMENT-II

FINANCIAL MKT OPERATION-II

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING-II

INDIRECT TAXES-II

ADVERTISING & SALES MGT-II

CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA

CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.

DATA STRUCTURES & SAD
2 50.00

4 100.00
PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

AUDITING

INCOME TAX-II

SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING RESEARCH

CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA

(SUBJECT WISE)
EXAM MAY,2018

OF BACHEL(Q
----------- SUB
AFPEARED PAS

127 56
52 8
45 12
63 37

3 2
9 4
1 |
28 20
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 2
1 1

188 74

205 94

853 379

93 248

116 44
21 5
83 30
28 17
78 32

9 1
d
I’fﬂ]chgal
Dyal Sing
KARNAL,

44,

15

26.

66.

44.

100.

71.

39.

45.

44,

32.

37.

2 3.

3 8%

60.

41.

173..

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

R OF COMMERCE SEM-

§ED PERCENTAGE

COHege



28

28

Cc645

ce47

C648

c649

ce652

C653

CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE

FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION &

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.
4 57.00

7 100.00
DATA STRUCTURES & SAD

14 50.00

28 100.00
PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC

GROUP INS.&RETIREMENT BENEFIT

30

¢

Prind
Dyal
KAR

14

L.

ipal

MAL

28.

100.

44.

46.

66.

88.

00

00

00

00

00

00

sSingh College



25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT

06

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL--=---

APPEARED

cé61

C662

ceée63

c664

C665

Cé666

cC667

c668

C669

cC670

ce72

cCE23

c674

N6T4

C675

C676

C677

ce7e
853

853
679
832

832
c680
53

53
cesl

PASSED PERCENTAGE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

AUDITING

INCOME TAX-II

SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING RESEARCH

STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANA

EMER CONCEPTS FOR EFFEC TOUR

INF COMM. & AUTOMATION

CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA

CORPORATE TAXATION-II

CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE

SHIPPING & INS.PRACTICES & PR

FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION &

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.
831 97.00

840 98.00
DATA STRUCTURES & SAD
745 89.00

820 98.00
OFFICE PRACTICE & COMP.APPL.
51 96.00

83 100.00
TYPEWRITING / SORTHAND PRACTI

WIEE OF BACHELQR OF COMMERCE SEM-
EXAM MAY, 2018
—————————— SUBJECT=—-===-oc  ——oo-
LFPEARED PAS4ED PERCENTAGE

13675 14413 90.00
14105 14963 91.00
15313 13441 81.00
14705 13828 80.00
12162 10848 89.00

600 566 94.00

931 750 80.00

7199 4865 95.00

3748 3469 92.00

238 228 95.00

44 43 97.00

43 43 100.00

51 40 78.00

207 181 87.00

215 200 93 .00

52 45 86.00

45 42 9.3.00

863 824 9500

837 741 88.00

55 a8l 92400

54 53 98.00

Pﬁnc;pal
Dyal|Singh College
KARNAL




cb82 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 143 116 81.00

c683 GROUP INS.&RETIREMENT BENEFIT 146 130 89.00
c684 MGT OF SALES FORCE ASM5 130 122 93.00
ce685 SALES PROMOTION & PUB RELATICQ 130 128 98.00
D690 COST ACCOUNTING-II 1 .00
D694 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 3 3 100.00
E690 COST ACCOUNTING-II 98 60 6€1.00
E691 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT 85 82 9¢.00

Principal

Dyal Singh College
AT T\F.ﬁ\[,




25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) QF BACHELQR OF COMMERCE SEM-
06 EXAM MAY,2018

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME = =eeeceeaaa SUBJECT
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

ARPPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

E692 COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT 86 85 98.00
E693 MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI 85 34 58.00
E694 FUNDAMENTALS QOF INSURANCE 86 86 100.00
E695 INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM 86 86 100.00
E699 TRAINING REPORT & VIVA 85 85 100.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL} 373 354 94.00
370 354 95.00
370 368 99.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 18624 TOTAL PASSED : 1157 PASS PERCENTAGE
625 1.3

Principal
Dyal Singh College
WARNAL




25-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WZIC¢E OF BACHELQR OF SCIENCE SEM-06
EXAM MAY, 2018
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME = e = SUBFECT —v e wawss
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
MAOQ 6 MATHEMATICS 296 13 44.00
CHO 6 CHEMISTRY 118 26 22.00
99 26 26.00
9.9 98 98.00
BOOD & BOTANY 2 2 100.00
2 2 100.00
2 2 100.00
2006 ZOOLOGY 3 2 66.00
3 2 66.00
3 3 100.00
ELO® ELECTRONICS 12 2 16.00
11 2 18.00
11 10 90.00
GE36 GEOGRAPHY 15 53 70.00
75 53 70.00
75 75 100.00
GE26 GEOGRAPHY 12 .00
MAl®6 MATHEMATICS 11271 328 29.00
1049 328 31 .00
MAR2 6 MATHEMATICS 8927 b990 57.00
8768 5990 68 .00
ST16 STATISTICS 12 7 58.00
16 7 70.00
10 10 100.00
ST26 STATISTICS 167 157 94.00
167 158 94.00
167 165 98.00
PH16 PHYSICS 12861 489 38.00
1150 489 42.00
1150 1150 100.00
PH2 6 PHYSICS 9239 ©443 69.00
3083 6449 71.00
9083 9031 99.00 éélir
Dhaes .
aIWH(up
Dyal S
yal Si College
>
KARNAL




CH16  CHEMISTRY 155 89  11.00
701 90 12.00
701 700 99.00
CH26  CHEMISTRY 7871 4601  71.00
7774 5602  72.00
7774 7726 99.00
BClé6 BIO-CHEMISTRY 2 2 100.00
2 2 100.00
2 2 100.00
BC26 BIO-CHEMISTRY 40 37 92,00
39 37 94.00
39 39 100.00
BO16  BOTANY 23 10 43.00
22 11 50.00
22 21 95.00
B0O2%6 BOTANY 1879 855 93,00
1961 1859  94.00
1961 1946  99.00
2016  Z00LOGY 10 5 50.00
8 5  62.00
8 8 100.00
2026 ZOOLOGY 1969 1885 95.00
1957 1891  96.00
1957 1944  99.00
GNZ26 GENETICS 11 L 100.00
11 11 100.00
11 11 100.00
EL16 ELECTRONICS 46 8 17.00
42 8 19.00
42 40  95.00
EL26 ELECTRONICS 435 P41 55.00
427 241  56.00
427 421  98.00
CS16  COMPUTER SCIENCE 97 30 30.00
82 31 37.00
82 81  98.00
Cs26 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1977 1p22 76.00
1949 1524  78.00
1949 1933  99.00
CAlse COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10 2 20.00
8 2 25.00
=
LOINGAXY,
s R e
o 1
A =\ Principa
~ .
* i !
il :
7 if
% Ry Dyal Singh College
D, 2 | 7 3
\} ’VAL *,,"-",’ KARN, L
Wanpzz==



CA26
151

151
EE26

F3

33

8 100.00
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
123 81.00

151 100.00
ELECTRONICS EQUIP.MAINTAN

30 90.00

33 100.00

156

33

P

K

Wal Singh

123 78.00

30 90.00

incl al
incip o College

ARNAL




25-06-2018 PASS

PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT

EXAM MAY, 2018

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

BT16
31

11
BT26
446

446
IM26
45

45
ES1#6

ES26

I €256
19

19
CNZ6

PHO®
203

203
STO6

Cs06
18

18
cal0s6

EVS
204

PASSED PERCENTAGE
BIO-TECHNOLOGY
5 45.00

1% 100.00
BIO-TECHNOLOGY
415 93.00

444 99.00
INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
41 91.00

40 88.00
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
.00

3 100.00
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
5 71.00

i 100.00
INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
14 73,00

18 94 .00
C N D
2 100.00

2 100.00
PHYSICS
104 8.4 00

201 99.00
STATISTICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
5 27.00

18 100.00
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL **~

199 9.7 00

98.00

WISE)

CF BACHEL

—————————— SUBJ

APPEARED PASS

Al §

45

19

19

211

z2

Princ
Dyal
KAR)

R OF SCIENCE SEM-06

ECT--=--==== ===--
ED PERCENTAGE
=) 45.00

413 91.00
39 86.00

.00

5 55.00

14 73.00

2 100.00

104 44.00

.00

5 26.00

.00

195 92: 00
jpal

Singh College

VAL



TOTAL APPEARED : 15285 TOTAL PASSED : 790

) g PASS PERCENTAGE
52.01
Principal
Dyal Singh College
KARNAL,
A 5INGy
i\ C‘o
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* n-,/
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bcépass

23-06-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-06

SUB-C

D SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

BO61 WEB DESIGNING USING ADVANCED 33 8 24.00
B@62  OPERATING SYSTEM-II 41 10 24.00
BO63  COMPUTER GRAPHICS 53 12 22.00
B@64  INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 18 6 33.00
BO65  ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 28 8 28.00
BO66  PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 35 3 8.00
BO67  LAB-I BASED ON B@51 & Be@61 i 1 100.00 q
e Page 1 Principal
Py Sin N )
,/z/q, Qy\\ Dyal Singh College
({ : 2,', KARNAL 7
X ~ il
W% i

EXAM MAY, 2018



bcépass

BO68 LAB-II BASED ON BO55 & B@65 1 1 100.600
B361 PROGRAMMING IN C++ 9 2 22.00
B362 INTRODUCTION TO LINUX _ 4 3 75.00
B363 INTERNET TECHNOLOGY 2 .00
B364 VISUAL BASIC 3 .00
B365 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY ¥ 3 8 14.09
B366 INTRODUCTION TO NET 6 1 16.00
BC61 WEB DESIGNING USING ADVANCED 1045 692 66.00
&
Page 2

Principal
Dyal Singh College
KARNAL



bcépass

BC62 OPERATING SYSTEM-II 1091 848  77.00
BC63  COMPUTER GRAPHICS 1167 820 70.00
BC64  INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 1062 873 82.00
BC65 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 1073 896  83.00
BC66  PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 1063 751 70.00
BC67  LAB-I BASED ON BCS1 & BC61 972 955  98.00
BC68  LAB-II BASED ON BC55 & BC65 972 954  98.00
EVS  ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL) 25 21 84.00 22 21 95.00
AT
SING,
\ SINGg, 22 22 100.00
f\y o
3 > &
- 5; Page 3 -
Fop. A Ppne llege
N2 Dyal Singh €O

ARNAL



TOTAL APPEARED : 1422  TOTAL PASSED : 639

TR

bcépass

PASS PERCENTAGE :

44 .93

w7

377
e

9

NS

3/{.

-

Page 4

Z

Principal
Dyal Singh College

KARNAL ( f ,



20-08-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04
(ENGLISH) EXAM MAY, 2018

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME = eee . SUBJECT
THEORY/PRACTICAL~-==-=--

ARPPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EN31 CRITICAL THEORY 2 1 50.00
EN32 AMERICAN LITERATURE 3 1 33.00
EN33 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 2 i1 50.00
EN35 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 3 1 33.00
EN36 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-1i 2 1 50.00
EN81 CRITICAL THEORY 540 397 73.00
ENB2 AMERICAN LITERATURE 536 419 78.00
ENB3 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 551 b2 85.00
ENB4 COLONIAL & POST-COLONIAL STUD 30 28 93.00
ENB85 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 499 341 68.00
ENB8 6 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-1i 476 369 77.00
ENB7 LITERATURE & PHILOSOPHY 5-ii 32 21 65.00
EN88 NEW LITERATURES 5-iii 1 .00
TOTAL APPEARED : 778 TOTAL PASSED : 427 PASS PERCENTAGE
54.88

d

Principal
Dyal Singh College

IKARNAL [UV'




06-08-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE OF MASTER|OF ART SEMESTER-04
(HINDI) EXAM MAY, 2018

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME e SUBPECT
THEORY/PRACTICAL-=-=——

LEPEARED PASEED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

H401 PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN XA 3 3 100.00
H402 KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 4 3 75.00
H403 PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 2 2 100.00
H404 BHARTIYA SAHITYA 3 3 100.00
H405 KABEERDAS (i) 3 3 100.00
H421 PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 171 146 85.00
H422 KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 176 136 77.00
H423 PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 173 162 93.00
H424 BHARTIYA SAHITYA 176 167 94.00
H425 KABEERDAS (i) 88 87 98.00
H427 SOORDAS (iii) 81 73 90.00
H431 HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA (vi 3 3 100.00
HIG62 KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 1 .00
TOTAL APPEARED : a1 TOTAL PASSED : 13 PASS PERCENTAGE
72.77

d

Principél
Dyal Singh College
FARNAL

-
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22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
GEOD® GEOGRAPHY
5 2 40.00
5 5 100.00
MAQ 6 MATHEMATICS
ENO 6 ENGLISH
RU26 RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION
PS06 POLITICAL SCIENCE
PAO G PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PEQOG6 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
3 3 100.00
3 2 66.00
MDO 6 INDIAN CLASSICAL DANCE
PYO® PSYCHOLOGY
MC26 MASS COMMUNICATION & VIDEO PR
EN16 ENGLISH
EN26 ENGLISH
FE16 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
2 2 100.00
2 2 100.00
FE26 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
154 137 88.00
154 151 98.00
HI1l6 HINDI COMP.
HI26 HINDI COMP.
EH26 HINDI ELECTIVE
PU26 PUNJABI COMP.
EP1l6 PUNJABI ELECTIVE
EP26 PUNJABI ELECTIVE

(SUBJECT

WZI

£E) OF BACHELQR OF ART SEM-06

AFPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

5 2 40.00
11 3 2.1..00
299 174 58.00
51 48 94.00
7 4 57.00

4 2 50.00

3 2 66.00

1 .00

1 1 100.00
89 78 87.00
1068 £ 79 44.00

23963 13136 54.00

2 2 100.00

156 35 8¢6.00
133 64 48.00
19673 17111 8€.00
192 167 86.00
42 35 83.00

1 1 100.00
1228 11120 91.00
Principa]

Dyal Singh coy

=
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SAZ 6 SANSKRIT COMP. 147 132 89.00

ES16 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 11 4 36.00
ES26 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 1799 1645 91.00
HR16 HISTORY 172 86 50.00
HR26 HISTORY 9476 1192 75.00
PS16 POLITICAL SCIENCE 62 237 43.00
PS26 POLITICAL SCIENCE 9945 g503 85.00
ECle ECONOMICS 13 10 76.00
EC26 ECONOMICS 3551 3083 86.00

Frincipal’
Dval Singh College
MARNAL




22-06-2019% PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELQR OF ART SEM-06
EXAM MAY, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —mmmeo oo SUBJECT ————=—=m i
THEORY/PRACTICAL=-=-—-—
AFPEARED PASS$ED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
HS26 HOME SCIENCE 786 748 95.00
T81 772 98.00
781 757 96.00
PH2 6 PHILOSOPHY 168 150 89.00
PEl 6 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU. 3 .00
2 2 100.00
2 .00
PE26 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU. 2517 966  78.00
2401 2036 84.00
2401 2291 85.00
YG26 YOGA 22 22 100.00
22 22 100.00
22 22 100.00
MV1é6 MUSIC VOCAL 2 1 50.00
2 1 50.00
2 2 100 00
MV26 MUSIC VOCAL 613 526 B5.00
600 564 94.00
600 558 93.00
MI26 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 397 356 88.00
384 366 95.00
384 370 96.00
SW2e6 SOCIAL WORK 128 94 73.00
123 102 82.00
123 103 83.00
AR26 FINE ARTS 59 57 96.00
59 57 96.00
59 54 100.00
AAZb6 COMMERCIAL ART 160 139 8€.00
160 157 98.00
160 142 88.00
HD26 HUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES INDIA 43 43 100.00
PY1l6 PSYCHOLOGY 2 .00
2 .00
Pringipal
Dyal Singh College
»
KARNAL




2 2 100.00
PY26 PSYCHOLOGY 1309 d127 86.00
1282 1171 91.00
1282 1228 95.00
OF26 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 16 12 75: 00
MM16 MARKETING 3 .00
MM26 MARKETING 7 54 83.00
FD26 FASHION DESIGNING 62 59 95.00
62 59 95.00
62 62 1.009..00
MS16 DEFENCE STUDIES 1 .00
MS26 DEFENCE STUDIES 470 408 86.00
456 433 94.00
456 427 9.3..00
TM2 6 TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 14 3 92.00
14 13 92.00
PAl6 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 10 4 40.00
PA26 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1408 1225 87.00
5016 SCCIOLOGY 1 .00
5026 SOCIQOLOGY 1092 962 88.00
MAl6 MATHEMATICS 73 16 21.400
69 16 2380
MA26 MATHEMATICS 1994 Jos7 55.00
1940 1097 56.00
GElé6 GEOGRAPHY 1A i3 21,00
44 12 27 .00
44 43 97.00
GE26 GEOGRAPHY 3951 3922 7300
3816 2964 77.00
3816 3709 97.00
Princ pal
Dval $i
val PIngh College
_'.’
~ARNAL




22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE, OF BACHELQJR OF ART SEM-06
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB=CD SUBJECT NAME = cooco=zasaea SUBJECT
THEORY/PRACTICAL~==-—-=

AFPEARED PASYED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

ST26 STATISTICS 1k 9 81.00
11 9 81.00
11 11 100.00
€816 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3 .00
2 1 50.00
2 2| 50.00
€526 COMPUTER SCIENCE ) b 78 70.00
111 80 T2.00
1211 107 96.00
HIO®6 HINDI COMP. 30 21 70.00
ESO®6 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 4 3 7 5% B0
HRO®6 HISTORY 12 8 66.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL *** 982 849 86.00
928 868 93.060
928 907 97.100
TOTAL APPEARED : 27756 TOTAL PASSED : 12694 PASS PERCENTAGE
45.74

d

Incipa]
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20-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WIEE) OF BACHEL(QR OF COMMERCE SEM-
06 EXAM MAY,2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  eme____ SUBJELPcswmmaes soumws
THEQRY/PRACTICAL--—--
AFPEARED S3ED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
ce601 INCOME TAX-I1I 40 le 40.00
Ce02 COST ACCOUNTING-II 22 13 59.00
Ce03 MANAG. ACCT. & FIN. MANG.-II 10 5 50.00
c604 BUSS .ENVIRONMENT-II 18 9 50.00
ce09 ADVERTISING & SALES MGT-II 4 3 75.00
cC617 CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL. L .00
cé61l18 DATA STRUCTURES & SAD 1 .00
Ce31 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 63 30 47.00
c632 AUDITING 59 24 40.00
C633 INCOME TAX-I1 283 88 31.00
c634 SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 317 140 44.00
C635 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 42 17 40.00
c636 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 9 1 11.00
cC637 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 25 13 52 DO
ce638 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 10 z) 30.00
c639 MARKETING RESEARCH 14 8 57.00
c644 CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA 1 .00
ce645 CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE i 1 100.00
Cc648 CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL. 5 3 60.00
5 3 60.00
5 5 100.00
c649 DATA STRUCTURES & SAD 11 i 63.00
8 7 87.00
8 8 100.00
ce652 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 1 1 100.00
C661 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 13669 12408 90.00
Principa] -
Dyal s;
Kanhar i Olees
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C662 AUDITING 13647 13767 93.00

C663 INCOME TAX-11I 14910 114569 76.00
cé664 SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 14800 13832 86.00
C665 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 12487 11642 93.00
C666 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 553 509 §2.00
cC667 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 1047 215 87.00
ce668 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 6615 4258 94.00

Principa]’
Dyal Sing

College
KARNAL -




20-06-2019 PASS

06

PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL=-=----

APPEARED

C669

cé670

cé672

C673

c674

Ce75

C676

ce77

cé678
748

748
ce79
783
783
ce80
55

55
cé681

cé682

c683

ce84

C685

D690

E690

E691

E692

E693

PASSED PERCENTAGE

MARKETING RESEARCH
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANA
EMER CONCEPTS FOR EFFEC TOUR
INF COMM. & AUTOMATION
CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA
CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE
SHIPPING & INS.PRACTICES & PR
FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION &
CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.

717 95.00

730 9:7.. 100

DATA STRUCTURES & SAD

690 88.00

763 97.00

OFFICE PRACTICE & COMP.ARPPL.

54 98.00

55 100.00

TYPEWRITING / SORTHAND PRACTI
PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC
GROUP INS.&RETIREMENT BENEFIT
MGT OF SALES FORCE ASM5
SALES PROMOTION & PUB RELATIC
COST ACCOUNTING-II
COST ACCOUNTING-II
INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT
MERCHANT BANKING & SERVI

w

ISE CF BACHELQR OF COMMERCE SEM-
EXAM MAY,2019
—————————— SUBJECT---===== —-=--
AFPEARED PASJED PERCENTAGE
4341 4018 92.00
224 206 91.00
48 40  83.00
a8 41 85.00
8 5  62.00
203 191 94.00
32 25 90.00
29 28 96.00
753 704  93.00
791 676  85.00
58 54 93.00
56 54  96.00
76 62 81.00
67 39 58.00
125 115  92.00
121 114  94.00
1 1 100.00
102 96  94.00
80 78 97.00
79 78 98.00
80 73 91.00
d
;:"_‘-‘!]Dal
B;;:?{é;hng Colj
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E694 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 79 78 98.00

E695 INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM 79 77 97 .00
E699 TRAINING REPORT & VIVA 79 78 98.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL: 189 185 92.00
194 185 95.00
194 194 100.00
N674 CORPORATE TAXATION-II 212 192 90.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 17774 TOTAL PASSED : 11851 PASS PERCENTAGE
66.67

o

"
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22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WICE OF BACHELQR OF SCIENCE SEM-06
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME _____._ SUBJECT=-==—==oc  —ccea-
THEORY/PRACTICAL==---

RPPEARED PAS$ED PERCENTAGE

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

MAO 6 MATHEMATICS 69 28 40.00

CHO® CHEMISTRY 42 19 45.00
39 19 48.00
39 39 100.00

20066 ZOOLOGY 1| 1 100.00

ELO® ELECTRONICS 3 1 33.00
3 1 33,00
3 3 1.00..:00

GE36 GEOGRAPHY 85 49 5. 00
83 49 58.00
83 80 96.00

GE26 GEOGRAPHY 4 1 25.00
3 1 33.00
3 3 100.00

MAlse MATHEMATICS 498 189 37,00
473 189 39.00

MAZ 6 MATHEMATICS 8331 5829 65.00
8166 5429 66.00

ST16 STATISTICS 2 1 50.00
2 1 50.00
2 2 100.00

ST26 STATISTICS 178 1 59 89.00
177 159 89.00
177 177 100.00

PH16 PHYSICS 418 | 45 34.00
375 145 38.00
375 375 100.00

PH26 PHYSICS 7922 5856 70.00
7760 5563 71 .00
7760 7705 99.00

CH16 CHEMISTRY 440 104 23.00
414 104 25.00
414 414

Pﬁﬁa‘pa] :
KADS oy Ollege




CH26
6909

6909
BC26
30

30
BO1l6

BO26
1940

1940
Z01l6

2026
1923

1923
GN26
16

16
EL16
28

28
EL26
431

431
csle
23

23
c826
2015

2015
CAlé®

Caz26
124

124
EE26
34

CHEMISTRY
5300 76 .00

6863 99.00
BIO-CHEMISTRY
29 96.00

30 100.00
BOTANY
5 62.00

8 100.00
BOTANY
1829 94.00

1918 98 .00
ZOOLOGY
3 100.00

3 100.00
ZOOLOGY
1828 95.00

1903 98.00
GENETICS
15 93.00

16 100.00
ELECTRONICS
1 3. 00

27 96.00
ELECTRONICS
213 49.00

423 98.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE
11 47.00

23 100.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE

1675 83.00

1997 99.00

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
1 33.00
3 100.00

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

100 80.00

123 99.00

ELECTRONICS EQUIP.MAINTAN

32 94.00

7016 2

30

1954 18

1933 18

16

28

24

2047 14

126 1

35

B7 75.00

29 96.00

3 100.00

15 93.00
1 3.00
12 47.00
11 45.00
73 81.00
1 33.00

00 79.00

32 91.00

Prihcipd['

Dval Sin

PR TR o e
S
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34
BT1l6

BT26
460

460

34 100.00
BIO-TECHNOLOGY
1 50.00

2 100.00
BIO-TECHNOLOGY
405 88.00

456 99.00

/ 5\ N G k‘
i _x?\' OO }5
'} £

Q T |
(( L (ST .; !
%f+

1 33.00
404 86.00
rincipal
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22-06-

2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL~—===

APPEARED

IM26
48

48
ESle6

ES26
10

10
IC286
23

23
CN26

PHO 6
48

48
Cs0e6

EVS
175

175

TOTAL
55..24

OF BACHEL

APPEARED PASBED

PASSED PERCENTAGE
INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
42 87.00

47 897.00
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
3 100.00

3 100.00
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
10 100.00

10 100.00
INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
22 95.00

22 95:.00
C N D
2 100.00

2 100.00
PHYSICS
12 25.00

48 100.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE

5 100.00
5 100.00

ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL) **~

168 96.00

173 98.00

APPEARED : 13262 TOTAL PASSED

49 41
3 3
12 10
24 22
2 2
54 12
5 5
179 L 66
7327

Princip

ARNA

.. al
Pval Singh coy)

PR OF SCIENCE SEM-06

PERCENTAGE

83.00

100.00

83.00

91.00

100.00

22.00

100.00

92.00

PASS PERCENTAGE

ege



12-06-
SEMESTER

SUB-CD
THEORY/P

APPEARED
BO61

B062

B063

BO64

B065

BO66

B361

B363

B365

B366

BC61

BC62

BC63

BC64

BC65

BC66

BC67

BC68

EVS
22

22

TOTAL
47.21

2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WICSE OF BACHEL
=16 EXAM MAY, 2019
SUBJECT NAME e SUBJECT-~---=-=--
RACTICAL-----
AFPEARED PASJED
PASSED PERCENTAGE
WEB DESIGNING USING ADVANCED 17 4 23
OPERATING SYSTEM-II 23 9 389,
COMPUTER GRAPHICS 25 14 56 .
INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 8
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 12 4 33
PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 20 14 40 e
PROGRAMMING IN C++ 2 1 50.
INTERNET TECHNOLOGY 1 1 100
MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 1 1 100.
INTRODUCTION TO NET 2 1 50
WEB DESIGNING USING ADVANCED 1377 D33 67.
OPERATING SYSTEM-II 1299 P31 i 5
COMPUTER GRAPHICS 1368 1964 i
INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 1268 99 70.
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 1258 1¢23 - 7 1
PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 1354 960 Tl
LAB-I BASED ON BC51 & BC61 1160 13147 98.
LAB-II BASED ON BCS55 & BC65 1160 1147 98.
ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) 23 21 91.
21 95.00
22 100.00
APPEARED : 1669 TOTAL PASSED 788
* i ‘ol
Principal,
Dyal S
SR LN )
I ek W .'k;,.%

R OF COMP.APPL

PERCENTAGE

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

PASS PERCENTAGE

ingh Collese



31-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE
(ENGLISH)

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL---~-~

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
EN31 CRITICAL THEORY 3
EN32 AMERICAN LITERATURE 2
EN33 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 2
EN35 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 2
EN36 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-1 2
ENS81 CRITICAL THEORY 444
ENB2 AMERICAN LITERATURE 404
EN83 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 383
ENB84 COLONIAL & POST-COLONIAL STUD 42
EN8 5 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 399
ENB 6 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-i 403
EN87 LITERATURE & PHILOSOPHY 5-ii 6
TOTAL APPEARED : 549 TOTAL PASSED : 309
56.28

ff 3 \
o)
*

(&)

]

1]
i
/

Jo3M

f-
%/ *
L/

APPEARED PASBED

7l
Princ?j 2
ava

lingh Collese

AL (i,

D

KARN

3577

31

329

342

(SUBRJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04

PERCENTAGE

65.

B9.

93.

7 3%

82.

84.

50

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

PASS PERCENTAGE

al'



20-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

(HINDI)

SUB-CD

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED
H401

H402

H421

H422

H423

H424

H425

H427

H431

HI61

TOTAL APPEARED

61.49

(SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER|OF ART SEMESTER-04
EXAM MAY, 2019
SUBJECT NAME  mmmmm—— - SUBTECT — i i
APPEARED PAS3ED PERCENTAGE
PASSED PERCENTAGE

PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 1. 1 100.00
KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 1 .00
PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 1.53 151 98.00
KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 163 103 63.00
PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 145 137 94.00
BHARTIYA SAHITYA 140 126 90.00
KABEERDAS (i) 99 96 96.00
SOORDAS (iii) 36 35 97.00
HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA (vi 6 4 66.00
PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 1 1 100.00

174 TOTAL PASSED 107 PASS PERCENTAGE

P

Dyal

oy
ALY

rin¢ipal’
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25-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL~—--—--

APPEARED

M401

M402

M403

M404

M405

M40686

M407

M408

M409

M410

M413

M414

M415

M416

M417

M420

M421

M422

M423

M424

M425

M426

M4az7

M428

PASSED PERCENTAGE
IT AND E-COMMERCE

CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA

PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL

INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SALES MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

CORPORATE GOVENANCE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

ORG.CHANGE &

INTERVENTION STR

VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY

IT AND E-COMMERCE

CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA

PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL

INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SALES MANAGEMENT

(SUBJECT WIECE

OF MASTER

APPEARED PAS

13

1780

1013

1217

294

29

380

1275

.F?ya! Sihgh Collece
."'x..‘lf': {

4 44.

4 66.

1 33

1 33

7 53
700 95,
b 22 91.
176 96.
259 88
28 96.
B 63 93.
P30 96.

00

00

.00

.00

.00

» 00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

OF COMMERCE SEM-04

ED PERCENTAGE



M429

M430

M431

M432

M433

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RURAL MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

1382 97 .
115 96
232 99.
230 98.

d

-

ARNAL,

00

.00

00

00

.00

Principa]
val Singh College
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25-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-=-~-=--

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
M434 CORPORATE GOVENANCE
M435 INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE
M436 EVENT MANAGEMENT
M437 ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR
M438 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
M440 VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY
TOTAL APPEARED : 2211 TOTAL PA

B2.90

WISE), CF MASTER|OF COMMERCE SEM-04

—————————— SUBJECT------=- —=-=-
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
1008 948 94.00
5:19 05 97.00
46 46 100.00
310 304 98.00
449 412 91.00
1573 1554 ¢8.00
SSED 1833 PASS PERCENTAGE
Principal
Dyal Sihgh College

KARNAL




31-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF

MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

TOTAL APPEARED :

b

APPEARED PASSED

TOTAL PASSED :

s6p24

PERCENTAGE APPEARED

PASS PERCENTAGE :

31-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06

MAY, 2020

PASSED PERCENTAGE

.00

EXAM

+ EXAM

SUB-CD SUBJECT _NAME—

AN26 ANTHROPOLOGY
GE36 GEOGRAPHY
MA26 MATHEMATICS
ST26 STATISTICS
PH26 PHYSICS

CH26 CHEMISTRY
BC26 BIO-CHEMISTRY
BO26 BOTANY (ﬂ

Sl
Jﬁ@\

\43,,4

&g_

=SUBJECT

APPEARED PASSED

0
—

70

4

24

3473

97

3363

2897

36

949

PERCENTAGE APPEARED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

4 4 100.00
4 4 100.00
4 24 100.00
4 24 100.00
3 3473 100.00

7 97 100.00
7 97 100.00
3 3362 99.00
3 3358 99.00
7 2897 100.00
7 2897 100.00
6 36 100.00
6 36 100.00

g C;&,949 100.00

949 rinciftd 100.00

4 100.00
24 100.00 2
2
3473 100.00 347
97 100.00 9
9
3357 99.00 336
336
2897 100.00 289
289
36 100.00 3
3
949 100.00 94

Page 1

Dyval Singh College
TARNAL



bs6p24

Z026  ZOOLOGY 949 947  99.00 949 949 100.00

949 947  99.00

GN26  GENETICS 5 5 100.00 5 5 100.00

5 5 100.00

EL26 ELECTRONICS 159 159 100.00 159 159 100.00

159 159 100.00

CS26 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1000 987 98.00 1000 1000 100.00

1000 987 98.00

CA26  COMPUTER  APPLICATIONS 31 31 100.00 31 31 100.00

31 31 100.00

EE26  ELECTRONICS EQUIP.MAINTAN 25 25 100.00 25 25 100.00

25 25 100.00

BT26 BIO-TECHNOLOGY 200 200 100.00 200 200 100.00

200 200 100.00

IM26  TINDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 24 24 100.00 24 24 100.00

24 24 100.00

ES26  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 4 4 100.00 4 4 100.00

4 4 100.00

IC26  INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 19 19 100.00 19 19 100.00

19 19 100.00

CN26 CND 7 7 100.00 7 7 100.00

7 7 100.00

EVS u;ﬁ’ﬁ&mm STUDIES(QUAL)*** 41 41 100.00 @ 41 41 100.00

{,(’l";o* A Principal 41 100.00
i'}l:?‘;o, o’i:‘ gj‘:ﬁ;ig b oleee

~”:;;3¢4? Page 2



TOTAL APPEARED :

4422

TOTAL PASSED :

bs6p24

4402 PASS PERCENTAGE : 99.54

31-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06

MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EXAM

ANZ26 ANTHROPOLOGY 4 4 100.00 4 4 100.00

4 4 100.00

GE36  GEOGRAPHY 24 24 100.00 24 24 100.00

24 24 100.00

MA26  MATHEMATICS 3473 3473 100.00 3473 3473 100.00

ST26  STATISTICS 97 97 100.00 97 97 100.00

97 97 100.00

PH2Z6  PHYSICS 3363 3357  99.00 3363 3362  99.00

3363 3358  99.00

CH26  CHEMISTRY 2897 2897 100.00 2897 2897 100.00

2897 2897 100.00

BC26  BIO-CHEMISTRY 36 36 100.00 36 36 100.00

36 36 100.00

BO26  BOTANY 949 949 100.00 949 949 100.00

949 949 100.00

7026  ZOOLOGY 949 947  99.00 949 949 100.00

‘,s. = \\ 949 947  99.00

GN26  GENETICS A 5 5 100.00 @’ 5 5 100.00
iy o}

% £l princibal 5 100-00
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bs6p24

EL26 ELECTRONICS 159 159 100.00 159 159 100.00
159 159 100.00
CS26 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1000 987 98.00 1000 1000 100.00
1000 987 98.00
CA26  COMPUTER  APPLICATIONS 31 31 100.00 31 31 100.00
31 31 100.00
EE26  ELECTRONICS EQUIP.MAINTAN 25 25 100.00 25 25 100.00
25 25 100.00
BT26  BIO-TECHNOLOGY 200 200 100.00 200 200 100.00
200 200 100.00
IM26  INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 24 24 100.00 24 24 100.00
24 24 100.00
ES26  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 4 4 100.00 4 4 100.00
4 4 100.00
TC26  TNDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 19 19 100.00 19 19 100.00
19 15 100.00
CN26 C ND 7 7 100.00 7 7 100.00
7 7 100.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)*** 41 41 100.00 41 41 100.00
41 41 100.00

TOTAL APPEARED.: 4422  TOTAL PASSED :

Page 4

4402 PASS PERCENTAGE:(VQQ. 54
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MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per
21-11-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EXAM

AA26 COMMERCIAL ART 7 5 71.00 7 5 71.00

7 7 100.00
AHZ26 ANCIENT HISTORY & ARCH S 1 25.00
AR26 FINE ARTS 3 1 33.00 2 1 50.00

2 2 109.00
CS26 COMPUTER SCIENCE 14 12 85.00 13 12 92.00

13 13 100.00
EC26 ECONOMICS 290 234 80.00
ECB6 ECONOMICS OPT-II 14 7 56.00
ECC6 ECONOMICS OPT-III 17 8 47.00 C;&l

Principg)
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BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

EH26 HINDI ELECTIVE 9 7 77.00
ENO6 ENGLISH 26 26 100.00
EN16 ENGLISH 200 199 95,00
EN26 ENGLISH 5169 4575 88.00
EP26 PUNJABI ELECTIVE 110 76 69.00
ES26 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 90 65 72.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)*** 150 126 84 .00 132 129 97.00
132 127 96.00
FD26  FASHION DESIGNING 6 3 50.00 5 3 60.00
5 5 100.00
FE26  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 15 11 73.00 15@ 13 86.00
,—"/--‘—h\"\ PI'- {
m i by incipal
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BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

15 12 80.00
GE16  GEOGRAPHY 12 11 91.00 12 12 100.00
12 11 91.00
GE26  GEOGRAPHY 590 477  80.00 554 516  93.00
554 489  88.00
HI®6  HINDI COMP. 1 1 100.00
HI16  HINDI COMP. 11 10 90.00
HI26  HINDI COMP. 1705 1325 77.00
HR16  HISTORY 19 11 57.00
HR26  HISTORY 926 643  69.00
HRB6  HISTORY OPT-II 376 265 70.00
HS26  HOME SCIENCE 49 19  38.00 éggi 47 27 57.00
Page 3 .
Principal
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BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per
47 26 55.00
MABE  MATHEMATICS 1 1 100.00
MA16  MATHEMATICS 14 13 52.00 13 13 1e0.08
MA26  MATHEMATICS 371 316 83.00 334 316 92.00
MI26  MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 36 28 77.00 36 33 91.00
36 29 80.00
21-11-2820 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-86 EXAM
MAY, 2026
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  mmmmmemme- SUBJECT~==ensen =n=-= THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

MM26  MARKETING

MS16  DEFENCE STUDIES

MS26 DEFENCE STUDIES

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

5 3 60.00
1 1 100.00
T
P
o EA] 21 7 33.00
» ]
C i
KZ%:’ },f Page 4
e

1@ 17 89.00
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BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

19 8 42.00
MV26  MUSIC VOCAL 70 47  67.00 67 55 82.00
67 53  79.00
OF26  OFFICE MANAGEMENT 9 8 88.00
PA16  PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1 1 100.00
PA26  PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 77 65 84.00
PE16  HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU. 2 1 50.90 2 2 100.06
2 1 50.00
PE26  HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU. 334 199 56.00 309 227 73.00
309 228 73.e0
PH26  PHILOSOPHY 9 4 44.00
PHB6  PHILOSOPHY OPT-II (45’;';~ 3 2  66.00 (;Z?
Pt e &
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BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

PS@6  POLITICAL SCIENCE i 1 100.00
PS16 POLITICAL SCIENCE 12 9 75.00
PS26  POLITICAL SCIENCE 713 528 74.00
PSB6  POLITICAL SCIENCE OPT-II 254 214 84.00
PU26  PUNJABL COMP. 5 2 40.00
PY26  PSYCHOLOGY 146 92 63.00 137 110 80.00
137 107 78.00
RU26  RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION 7 3 42.00
SA26  SANSKRIT COMP. 6 6 100.00
S016  SOCIOLOGY 1 1 100.00 (géﬁ’“
Principal
Dyal Singh College
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BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

S026  SOCIOLOGY 55 33 60.00
ST26  STATISTICS 2 2 100.00 2 2 100.00
2 2 100.00
SW26  SOCIAL WORK 24 13 54.00 22 20 90.00
22 14 63.00
TM26  TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 9 9 100.00 9 9 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 6697  TOTAL PASSED : 5117  PASS PERCENTAGE : 76.40
A/“"“._
A Sip
Q G\
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bcefpass
07-11-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-06 EXAM MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ==eeeeea-- SUBJECT======== ====- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

BC61 — WEB DESIGNING USING-ADVANCED—— 873873 —100-60

BC62 OPERATING SYSTEM-II 873 873 100.00
BC63 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 873 873 100.00
BC64 INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 873 873 100.90
BC65 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 873 873 100.00
BC66 PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 873 873 100.00
BC67 LAB-I BASED ON BC51 & BC61 873 873 100.00 4
Princ;
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bcefpass

BC68 LAB-II BASED ON BC55 & BC65 873 873 1lee.ee@

TOTAL APPEARED : 873  TOTAL PASSED : 873  PASS PERCENTAGE : 100.090

d
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BCOM 6th Sem Pass Percentage.txt
©2-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) CF BACHELOR OF | COMMERCE SEM-06
EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~  emmemmeeos SUBJECT-1------
----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED PASSED RERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE
N601  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 8247 8246 | 99.00
N6@2  FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 8177 8173 | 99.e8
N6©@3  HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 8204 8204 [1e0.00
N684  INCOME TAX-2 8139 8137 |99.00
N665  BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 7376 7375 |99.@0
N6@6  RETAIL MANAGEMENT 6806 6795 |95.00
N687  CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 569 569 106.00
N6©8  INDUSTRIAL LAWS 388 388 Jee.ee
N611  EMER.CONCEPTS FOR EFFECT.TOUR 22 22 1p0.00
N612  INF.COMM.& AUTOMATION IN TOUR 22 22 1pe.ee
N613  MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE-2 A 89 89 100.00
Page 1
crincipal
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BCOM 6th Sem Pass Percentage.txt
N614  SALES PROMOTION& PURLIC RELAT 89 88 | 98.00
N615 SOCIAL NETWORKING & DATA ANAL 630 63@ |106.00
N616 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 63e 63e |160.090
N617  SHIPPING &INS.PRACTICES PROCE 20 20 [100.00
N618 FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION & 20 20 [100.00
N619 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 27 27 [ee.ee
N620  AGRICULTURE & RURAL INSURANCE 27 27 106.00
N621 CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE- 108 108 160.00
N622 CORPORATE TAXATION-III TPP 108 108 1e00.00
N623 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS THEORY 49 49 100.00 40
40 100.00
49
40 100.00
N624  SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) PRACTICAL 40 46 100.00
N691 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT-II 43 43 100.00
Page 2 %
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BCOM 6th Sem Pass Percentage.txt

N6S2  COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT-II
N693  MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI
N694  FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE-II
N695  INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM-II

N696  TRAINING REPORT & VIVA-VOCE
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)

56 100.00

56 100.00

02-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

EXAM MAY,2020

43

43

43

56

43

43

43

43

43

56

100.00

160.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

106 .00 56

56

COMMERCE SEM-06

SUBJECT=-=q-==-=-

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

TOTAL APPEARED : 8247  TOTAL PASSED :

8228

d

PASS PERCENTAGE : 99.76

Pring¢ipal

Dyal|Singh Coliege
KARNAL




MA English 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per

27-02-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04 (ENGLISH) EXAM
MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  eemeemeeen SUBJECT =rrmams  sumsis THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EN81  CRITICAL THEORY 491 483 98.00
EN82  AMERICAN LITERATURE 438 434  99.00
ENE3 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 429 423 98.00
EN84  COLONTIAL & POST-COLONTAL STUD 56 56 100.0ee
ENB5 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 400 392 58.600
EN86 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-1i 459 450  98.00

d

1 1 100.00
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MA English 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per

TOTAL APPEARED : 537 TOTAL PASSED : 507 PASS PERCENTAGE : 94.41
— —’_‘\
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MA HINDI 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per
27-01-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04 (HINDI)
EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ceeemceoa- SUBJECT-======= ===-- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

HA21  PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 167 167 100.00
H422  KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 211 211 100.00
H423  PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 171 171 100.00
H424  BHARTIYA SAHITYA 175 175 100.00
HA25  KABEERDAS (i) 102 102 100.00
H427  SOORDAS (iii) 61 61 100.00
H431  HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA (vi 7 7 100.00 "
' Principa
¥ ]
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TOTAL APPEARED :

223

MA HINDI 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per

TOTAL PASSED :

218  PASS PERCENTAGE :

97.75

AL SING, . d

A\ o
2 o
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11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

m25pass

EXAM MAY, 2020

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

T'OTAL APFEARED

TOTAL PASSED :

PASS PERCENTAGE :

.00

11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

Maa7
M421
M422
Ma23
M425
Ma26
e
. SIN
Ao
Q
[ *
\ &

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

IT AND [C-COMMERCE

CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA

PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

EXAM MAY, 2020

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

2

1828

881

1263

277

50

2

797

(=1

872

1248

271

50

100.00

298.88

98.00

98.00

97.00

100.00

Page 1
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m25pass

M427  STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 471 468 99.00
M428  SALES MANAGEMENT 1349 1340 99.00
M429  SERVICES MARKETING 1493 1481 99.00
M43  SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 231 238 99.00
M431  CONSUMER BEHAVTOUR 320 381 94.00
M432  RURAL MARKETING 319 318 99.00
M434  CORPORATE GOVENANCE 1858 1855 99.68
M435  INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE 569 565 99.00 Prs
Hcipg]

D .

,..Val S]ngh C s
M436  EVENT MANAGEMENT 93 93 100.00 !\f\!?“’*il Oile o,

n\-._ E

T
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m25pass

M437 ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR 288 286 99.00
M438 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 487 481  98.00
M448—VEVA-VOCECUMCASE STUDY 1799 1751 97.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 1943  TOTAL PASSED : 1836  PASS PERCENTAGE : 94.49
11-12-2020@ PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-©4 EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBRJECT NAME ~ —meemmmeo- SUBJECT----==== ====- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPCARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSEC PERCENTAGE

Mae7 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2 2 1ee.ee
M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 1820 1797 98.00
M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 881 872 98.00
M423  PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1263 1248 98.00

Page 3 g
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m25pass

M425 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 277 271 97.00
M426  MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 50 50 100.00
M427—STFOEKMARKET OPERATIONS 471 468 99.00
M428  SALES MANAGEMENT 1349 1348 99.060
M429  SERVICES MARKETING 1493 1481 99.00
M430  SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 231 23e 95.e@
M431  CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 320 301 94.00
M432  RURAL MARKETING 319 318 99.00
M434  CORPORATE GOVENANCE 1058 1055 99.00
M435  INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE 569 565 99.00

Page 4 g
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m25pass

M436  EVENT MANAGEMENT 93 93 166.00
MA37  ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR 288 286  99.00
M438  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 487 481 98.00
Ma4e  VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY 1799 1751 97.e8
TOTAL APPEARED : 1943  TOTAL PASSED : 1836  PASS PERCENTAGE : 94,

Page 5
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bmépass.per
10-09-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-@6

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ =memeeeme- SUBJECT-==-eeee  ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY,2021

c601 INCOME TAX-II 4 1 25.00
C602 COST ACCOUNTING-II 2 2 100.00
c6e3 MANAG. ACCT. & FIN. MANG.-II 2 .00
cee4 BUSS.ENVIRONMENT-II 2 2 100.060
C605 FINANCIAL MKT OPERATION-II 1 1 100.00
C609 ADVERTISING & SALES MGT-II 1} 1 100.00
631 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 1 100.00
Page 1 éL
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bmépass.per

€632  AUDITING 1 1 1ee.e0
€633  INCOME TAX-II 5 4 B8@.00
C634  SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 3 2  66.00
€635  INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 3 2  66.00
€637  CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 1 1 1ee.00
C639  MARKETING RESEARCH 1 1 1¢8.00
C661  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 53 48  90.00
€662  AUDITING 38 30 78.00
Page 2 g
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bmépass.per

C663 INCOME TAX-II 129 117 90.00
ceed SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 79 67 84.00
C665 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 36 28 77 .00
ce67 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 1 1 100.00
Co68 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 22 17 77 .60
C669 MARKETING RESEARCH 12 i1 91.00
Cé676 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANA 2 2 106.60
c678 CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL. 2 .00 2 2 100.00

2 .00

Page 3
d
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bmépass.per

C679  DATA STRUCTURES & SAD 3 1 33.00 3 3 100.00
3 1 33.00
C682  PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 4 4 100.00
C683  GROUPINS-&RETIREMENT BENEFIT 3 3 100.00
E693  MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI i 1 100.00
N6@1  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 8058 8025 99.00
N682  FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 8036 7973  99.60
10-09-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-06 EXAM MAY, 2021
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~  —=memomoe- SUBJECT------== =-=--- THEORY/PRACTICAL--~--
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
N603  HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 8033 8020 99.600
Page 4 g
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bmépass.per

N6@4  INCOME TAX-2 7925 7908  99.00
N6@5  BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 7310 7267  99.00
N6@6  RETAIL MANAGEMENT 6710 6699 99.00
N6@7  CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 592 592 1060.00
N6©8  INDUSTRIAL LAWS 336 336 106.00
N611  EMER.CONCEPTS FOR EFFECT.TOUR 31 31 100.00
N612 INF.COMM.& AUTOMATION IN TOUR 31 31 106.06
N613  MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE-2 A 59 59 100.00
ﬁN@ :
w"w O\
A o\ Page 5
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N614

N615

N616

SALES PROMOTION& PUBLIC RELAT

SOCIAL NETWORKING & DATA ANAL

bmépass.per

N617

N618

N619

N626

N621

N622

SHIPPING &INS.PRACTICES PROCE

FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION &

PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC

AGRLCULTURE & RURAL INSURANCE

CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE-

59 59 100.00

5760 570 100.00

570 576 100.00

17 17 100.00

17 17 1e0.00

14 14 100.00

14 14 100.00

132 132 100.00

TPP 132 132 1e0.00

Page 6 4
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bmépass.per

N623  COMPUTER APPLICATIONS THEORY 31 19 61.00 31 19 61.00

31 31 100.00
N624  SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) PRACTICAL 31 31 100.00
N691  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT-II 23 23 100.00
N692  COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT-II 23 23 100.00
N693  MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI 23 23 1ee.ee
N694  FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE-II 23 23 100.00
N695  INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM-II 23 23 100.00
N696  TRAINING REPORT & VIVA-VOCE 23 23 100.00

Page 7 ﬁ
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bmépass.per

EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL) 144

116 80.e0 143 126 83.00
143 132 92.e0
TOTAL AEEEARED-;————4§H¥F——$6¥#t-PAS:tu H 8065 PASS PERCENTAGE : 97.42
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MA English 4th Sem Pass Percentage
11-02-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF
(ENGLISH) EXAM MAY, 2821

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ emmeemeoe- SUBJEQT

APPEARED PASSED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

EN81  CRITICAL THEORY 434 41p
EN82  AMERICAN LITERATURE 431 412
EN83  INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 431 411
EN84  COLONIAL & POST-COLONIAL STUD =4 44
EN85  ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 392 385
EN86 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-i 434 414
TOTAL APPEARED : 447  TOTAL PASSED : 422

94.48

Page 1

ART SEMESTER-04

PERCENTAGE APPEARED

96.00
95.00
95.00
100.09
98.00

95.00

PASS PERCENTAGE :

Z
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MA HINDI 4th Sem Pass Percentage
19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04
(HINDI) EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ceeeeeens SUBIECT =~

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

H421  PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 190 189 | 99.00

H422  KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 191 189 |93.00

H423 PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 191 189 93.00

H424 BHARTIYA SAHITYA 190 189 99.00

H425  KABEERDAS (i) 118 117 [99.00

H427  SOORDAS (iii) 65 64 D8.00

H428  RITIKAAL (iv) 1 .00

H431  HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA (vi 7 7 1%@.@6

TOTAL APPEARED : 192  TOTAL PASSED : 188  PASS PERCENTAGE : 97.91

£
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MCOM 4th Sem Pass Perc

19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF C

EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  =cceceeee-
----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE
M405  PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 1
M4@7  STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 1
M414  CORPORATE GOVENANCE 3
M421  IT AND E-COMMERCE 2021
M422  CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 964
M423  PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1345
M424  INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S 10
M425  PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 344
M426  MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 49
M427  STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 544
Page 1

entage

SUBJECT -+

PASSED

2013

961

1340

342

48

542

B9

99.

99.

99.

90.

7.

.00

.0e

.09

00

(515

020

00

.00

00

*MMERCE SEM-04

#ERCENTAGE APPEARED

9. 00 g
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M428

M429

M43

M431

M432

M434

M435

M436

M437

M438

M446

MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

SALES MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RURAL MARKETING

CORPORATE GOVENANCE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY

1523

1661

211

358

358

1130

648

73

351

539

2016
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1653
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358
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646

73

350

539
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1p0.
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100.
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00
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00
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00
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BSC 6th Sem Pass Percentage
25-08-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR|OF SCIENCE SEM-06
EXAM MAY,2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME eommeiaa- (1] ) = | P —

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

CHe6  CHEMISTRY 1 1 100.00
MABG6  MATHEMATICS 1 .o
PHO6  PHYSICS 2 .00 2
.00
2
2 100.00
CH16  CHEMISTRY 2 .o 2
.00
2
2 100.00
AN26  ANTHROPOLOGY 2 2| 100.00 2
2 10e@.e0
2
2 109.00
BC26  BIO-CHEMISTRY 33 31| 93.00 33
32 96.00
33
32 96.00
BO26  BOTANY 918 879 | 95.00 905
883 97.00
905
894 98.00
BT26  BIO-TECHNOLOGY 158 152 96.02g?f 156
152 ’

Page 1 Crincipal
Dyal Singh College
KARNAL




BSC 6th Sem Pass Percentage
156
152  97.00
CA26  COMPUTER  APPLICATIONS 36 34  94.00 36
34 94.00
36
36 100.00
CH26  CHEMISTRY 2407 2097 87.00 2389
2182 87.00
2389
2349 98.00
CN26 CNOD 3 3 100.00 3
3 100.00
3
3 100.00
CS26  COMPUTER SCIENCE 907 844  93.00 897
845 94.00
897
883 98.00
EE26  ELECTRONICS EQUIP.MAINTAN 30 29 96.00 30
29 96.00
30
30 100.00
EL26  ELECTRONICS 127 1863 81.00 124
103 83.00
124
119 95.00
GL26  GEOLOGY 12 12| 100.00 12
12 100.00
12
12 100.00
IC26  INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 10 9| 90.00 10
9 90.00
10
10 100.00 Cfg?
; Page 2 & "
> Principal
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BSC 6th Sem Pass Percentage
IM26  INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 25 45 100.00 25
25 100.00
25
25 100.00
MA26  MATHEMATICS 2862 2234 78.00 2815
2234 79.00
PH26 PHYSICS 2741 2088 75.00 2723
2091 76.00
2723
2668 97.00
ST26 STATISTICS 118 113 95.00 118
113 95.00
118
118 100.00
2026  ZOOLOGY 918 889 96.00 906
893 98.00
906
894  98.00
GE36  GEOGRAPHY 46 46 100.00 46
46 100.00
46
46 100.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)*** 245 237 96.00 243
237 97.00
243
237 97.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 3805 TOTAL PASSED : 2723 PASS PERCENTAGE :
7156
Principal
Dyal Si
—_ yal Singh College
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MA Hindi 4th Sem Pass Percentage
13-12-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF
(HINDI) EXAM MAY, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~  cemeeeaaas SUBJECT

APPEARED PASSED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

H402  KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 1

H421  PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 245 134
H422  KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 245 233
H423  PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 245 147
H424  BHARTIYA SAHITYA 245 239
H425  KABEERDAS (i) 170 163
H427  SOORDAS (iii) 65 64
H431  HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA (vi 11 11
TOTAL APPEARED : 247  TOTAL PASSED : 100

49.48

Page 1
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27-08-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE
EXAM MAY, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
AAZSB COMMERCIAL ART
125 121 96.00
125 1312 89.00
AH26 ANCIENT HISTORY & ARCH
AR26 FINE ARTS
112 107 95.00
1 12 106 94.00
cs2e6 COMPUTER SCIENCE
126 90 71..00
126 116 92.00
EC26 ECONOMICS
ECB6 ECONOMICS OPT-II
ECC® ECONOMICS OPT-III
EH26 HINDI ELECTIVE
ENO® ENGLISH
EN16 ENGLISH
EN26 ENGLISH
EP26 PUNJABI ELECTIVE
ES26 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL)***
1762 1566 88.00
1760 L503 89.00
FD26 FASHION DESIGNING
48 48 100.00
48 47 97..00
FE26 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
133 124 9300
133 131 98.00
GE26 GEOGRAPHY
1908 1555 81.00

(SUBJECT WISE)

ARPPEARED

125

24

112

1748

502

175

161

15188

1440

1163

1780

43

133

1918

OF BACHEL

PASEED

1

1

10

e}

15

=

14

12

04

89

98

49

78

42

47

B 4

OR OF ART SEM-06

PERCENTAGE

89.00

58.00

92.00
70.00

89.00
92.00
89.00
85.00
33.00
75.00
66.00
93.00
84.00

86.00
97.00
92.00

Princjpa 1
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1904 1713 89.00

HD26 HUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES INDIR 13 i3 100.00
HI16 HINDI CcoOMP. 1 .00
HI26 HINDI COMP. 14827 1ps501 84.00
HR16 HISTORY 1 | l 100.00
HR26 HISTORY 1254 927 73.00
HRB 6 HISTORY OPT-II 6019 p111 84.00
HS16 HOME SCIENCE 1 .00
HS26 HOME SCIENCE 487 454 93.00
485 466 96.00
485 467 96.00
MAl®6 MATHEMATICS 2 .00
2 .00
MA26 MATHEMATICS 826 487 58.00
813 487 59.00
MC26 MASS COMMUNICATION & VIDEO PR 7 7 100.00
MI26 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 328 269 82.00
323 276 85.00
323 302 93.00

P l‘incipa |
Dyal Sfﬂgh_ Col]ege
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27-08-2022 PpASsS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT

EXAM MAY, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-—=~-

APPEARED

MM26

MS26
99

99
MV26
575

574
OF26

PA26

PE26
2544

2544
PH26

PHB6

PS16

PS26

PSB6

PU26

PY26
874

874
RU26

SA26

5026

SOB6

S50C6

SW26
90

PASSED PERCENTAGE
MARKETING

DEFENCE STUDIES
88 €8.00

91 91.00
MUSIC VOCAL
511 8§8.00

532 92.00
OFFICE MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

2244 88.00

23191 86.00
PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY OPT-II

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE OPT-1I1

PUNJABI COMP.

PSYCHOLOGY
789 90.00

812 92.00
RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION

SANSKRIT COMP.

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY OPT-II

SOCIOLOGY OPT-III

SOCIAL WORK
85 94.00

WISE)

OF BACHEL[OR OF ART SEM-06
---------- SUBJECT =-==-oeae o ___
APPEARED PASEBED PERCENTAGE

95 87 91.00
99 82 82.00
576 502 B87.00
38 3'5 82.00
855 F01 81.00
2569 2026 78.00
41 38 92.00
40 40 100.00
1 1 100.00
5240 4b96 87.00
2496 2po0s8 80.00
92 85 92.00
876 59 86.00
16 .00
70 53 75.00
2 1 50.00
1 1 100.00
690 5|67 82.00
93 4762210.00
t";'incipai
Pyal Singh Cojje
XARNAL h‘y/




91 51 56.00
TM26 TOURISM &

23 23 100.00
YG26 YOGA

19 17 89.00

19 19 100.00

TOTAL APPEARED
51.54

TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

15389

TOTAL PASSED

24

P

23 95.00

17 89.00

PASS PERCENTAGE



26-08-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-

06 (TOURISM AND TRAVEL EXAM MAY, 2022
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME =mmmmmmm— o SUBTECT s —=wn=e  —ede's

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

RPPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
C601 INCOME TAX-II 2 .00
C603 MANAG. ACCT. & FIN. MANG.-II 2 .00
C604 BUSS .ENVIRONMENT-T1 1 .00
c605 FINANCIAL MKT OPERATION-1I 1 1 100.00
C634 SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 2 .00
c661 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 7 1 14.00
C662 AUDITING 7 3 42.00
c663 INCOME TAX-II 18 (5] 33.00
c664 SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 3 3 23.00
C665 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 5 3 60.00
C668 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 4 2 50.00
C669 MARKETING RESEARCH 2 1 50.00
c678 CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL. 1 .00
C679 DATA STRUCTURES & SAD 1 .00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) 532 405 94.00

527 512 97.00

527 507 96.00
N601 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 7860 7070 89.00
N602 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 7817 72l88 93.00
N603 HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 7841 74[85 95.00
N604 INCOME TAX-2 7749 6282 81.00
N60S BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 7200 61P9 86.00
NEOG RETAIL MANAGEMENT 5659 62p7 93.00
N607 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 6§12 srf,, 93,.00

fincipal
N608 INDUSTRIAL LAWS 305 zamyaps
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N611

N6l2

N613

N614

N615

N6l6

EMER.CONCEPTS FOR EFFECT.TOUR

INF.COMM. & AUTOMATION 1IN TOUR

MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE-2 &

SALES PROMOTIONGS PUBLIC RELAT

SOCIAL NETWORKING & DATA ANAL

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

28

28

45

6.

100

23.

100.

97.

90.

00

.00

00

00

00

00

Principay

Dyaj Sin
KARNA
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26-08-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHEJOR OF COMMERCE SEM-
06 (TOURISM AND TRAVEL EXAM MAY, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL~=----

RPPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

N617 SHIPPING &INS.PRACTICES FPROCE T 7 100.00
N618 FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION & 7 7 100.00
N619 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 26 16 8100
N620 AGRICULTURE & RURAL INSURANCE 26 24 92.00
N621 CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE- 108 101 93.00
N622 CORPORATE TAXATION-III TPP 108 87 80.00
N623 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS THEORY 41 34 82.00
41 34 82.00
41 39 95.00
N624 SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) PRACTICAL 41 38 92.00
N691 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT-II 16 13 81.00
N692 COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT-=I1I 16 16 100.00
N693 MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI 16 14 87.00
N694 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE-TII 16 11 68.00
N695 INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM-1II 16 16 10080
N696 TRAINING REPORT & VIVA-VOCE 16 16 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 7907 TOTAL PASSED : 5479 PASS PERCENTAGE
69.29
Principa;
Dyaj s;
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27-08-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHEL

SEMESTER-06 EXAM MAY,2022
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  ===ece—eeo SUBJ
THEORY /PRACTICAL---—-

APPEARED PASS

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

BCé61 WEB DESIGNING USING ADVANCED 1257
BC62 OPERATING SYSTEM-II 1255
BC63 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 1257
BC64 INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 1255
BC65 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 1254
BC66 PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 1255
BC67 LAB-I BASED ON BC51 & BC61 1255
BC68 LAB-II BASED ON BC55 & BC65 1255
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) 68

67 67 100.00

67 67 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 1260 TOTAL PASSED

- B

1

779

R OF COMP.APPL

ED PERCENTAGE

126 89.00
027 81.00
005 79.00
129 89.00

o7 79.00

91 86.00
223 97.00
223 97.00

67 97.00

PASS PERCENTAGE

4
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21-10-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)

EXAM MAY,

SUB-CD

2022

SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

JF MASTER OF

BRPPEARED
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 2029
M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 981
M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1377
M424 INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S 1
M425 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 2856
M426 MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 60
M427 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 500
M428 SALES MANAGEMENT 1549
M429 SERVICES MARKETING 1664
M430 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 178
M431 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 364
M432 RURAL MARKETING 364
M434 CORPORATE GOVENANCE 1199
M435 INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESCURCE T23
M436 EVENT MANAGEMENT 81
M437 ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR 334
M438 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 4738
M440 VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY 2034
TOTAL APPEARED : 20:39 TOTAL PASSED
87 .19

PAYSED

1989

832

1345

2

4

76

59

36

506

1596

1

74

357

4c

COMMERCE SEM-04

PERCENTAGE

98.

84.

97.

96.

91.

97 .

97 ;

95.

97.

98.

a8

97.

95.

95.

99,

97.

97

00

00

00

.00

00

ao

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0o

PASS PERCENTAGE
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bmépass.per
10-89-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-86 EXAM MAY,2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME = =-ccccca-- SUBJECT »-===mma eamm= THEORY/PRACTICAL----~

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

€601  INCOME TAX-II 4 1 25.00
602  COST ACCOUNTING-II 2 2 100.00
€603  MANAG. ACCT. & FIN. MANG.-II 2 .00
C6@4  BUSS.ENVIRONMENT-II 2 | 2 100.00
€605  FINANCIAL MKT OPERATION-II 1 1 100.00
C609  ADVERTISING & SALES MGT-II 3 1 106.00
C631  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 1 1ee.e0
Page 1
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bmépass.per

€632 AUDITING 1 1 100.00
C633 INCOME TAX-II 5 4 80.00
Cc634 SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 3 2 66.00
C635 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 3 2 66.00
Ch37 CORPORATF GOVERNANCE 1 1 100.00
C639 MARKETING RESEARCH 1 1 100.e0
Cobl MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 53 48 90.00
€662 AUDITING 38 30 78.00
(2%[H, Page 2
Principal
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bmépass.per

C663  INCOME TAX-II 129 117 90.00
C664  SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS 79 67 84.00
€665  INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 36 28 77.00
C667  CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 1 1 100.00
(668  RETAIL MANAGEMENT 22 17 77.e@
C669  MARKETING RESEARCH 12 11 91.00
C670  STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANA 2 2 100.00
c678 CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL. 2 .00 2 2 100.00
(Eiﬁf’ 2 .00
Page 3
rrincipal
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bmépass.per

679 DATA STRUCTURES & SAD 3 1 33.00 3 3 1ee.ee

3 1 33.00
C682 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 4 4 100.e0
€683 GROUPINS - &RETIREMENT BENEFIT =) 3—100-00
E693 MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI 1 1 100.00
N6el MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 8058 8025 99.00
NEe2 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 8036 7973 99.00

10-09-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-06

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME — mmmmmmme oo SUBJECT ~m=rmmme  momime THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

N603 HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 8033 8020 99.00

Page 4
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bmépass.per

N6@4  INCOME TAX-2 7925 7908 99.00
N6B5 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 7310 7267 99.00
N6O6 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 6710 6699 99.00
NE6e7 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 592 552 100.00
N608 INDUSTRIAL LAWS 336 336 1ee.ee
N611 EMER.CONCEPTS FOR EFFECT.TOUR 31 31 100.00
N612 INF.COMM.& AUTOMATION IN TOUR 31 31 100.e0
N613 MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE-2 A 59 59 100.00
Page 5 @
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N614

N615

N617

N618

N619

N62@

N621

N622

SALES PROMOTION& PUBLIC RELAT

SOCIAL NETWORKING & DATA ANAL

SHIPPING &INS.PRACTICES PROCE

FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION &

PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC

AGRICULTURE & RURAL INSURANCE

CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE-

CORPORATE TAXATION-III TPP

59

570

17

17

14

14

132

132

bmépass.per

59

570

17

17

14

14

132

132

100.00

100.00

100.00
1e0.e0
100.00
106.60
100.00
100.00

vate 6 (L alilfos,
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bmépass.per

N623  COMPUTER APPLICATIONS THEORY 31 19 61.00 31 19 61.00

31 31 100.00
N624  SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) PRACTICAL 31 31 100.00
N691  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT-II 23 23 100.00
N692  COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT-II 23 23 100.00
N693  MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI 23 23 100.00
N694  FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE-II 23 23 100.00
N695  INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM-II 23 23 100.00
N696  TRAINING REPORT & VIVA-VOCE 23 23 100.00

Page 7 g{
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EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL) 144 116 80.00 143 120 83.00
143 132 92.00
TOTAL APPEARED 8278 TOTAL PASSED 8065 PASS PERCENTAGE T 97.42

-
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bcefpass

87-11-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-86 EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —-eemmeee SUBJECT---==-== =-=-=-- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

BC61  WEB DESIGNING USING ADVANCED 873 873 100.00

BC62  OPERATING SYSTEM-II 873 873 100.00

BC63  COMPUTER GRAPHICS 873 873 190.00

BCAA TNTERNET TECHNOLOGTES " R73 873 160.00

BC65  ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH VIS 873 873 100.00

BC66 PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 873 873 100.00

BC67 LAB-I BASED ON BC51 & BCé1 873 873 100.00

g Page 1
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bcefpass

BC68  LAB-II BASED ON BC55 & BC65 873 873 100.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 873 TOTAL PASSED : 873 PASS PERCENTAGE : 100.60

d

Principal‘
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MA English 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per

27-02-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04 (ENGLISH) EXAM
MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  ceeeeeeeeo SHBIECTsnenusss  wmass THEORY/PRACTICAL - -~~~

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EN81  CRITICAL THEORY 491 483  98.00
EN82  AMERICAN LITERATURE 438 434  99.00
EN83  INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 429 423 98.00
EN84  COLONTAL & POST-COLONIAL STUD 56 56 100.00
EN85  ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 400 392  98.00
EN86  LITERATURE & GENDER 5-i 459 450  98.00
EN87  LITERATURE & PHILOSOPHY 5-ii 1 1@199.90
p._=‘geP1rincipal
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MA English 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per

TOTAL APPEARED : 537 TOTAL PASSED : 507 PASS PERCENTAGE : 94.41

4.

Principal
Dyal Singh College
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MA HINDI (FINAL) PASS PERCENTAGE
28-12-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) HINDI
EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD  SUBJECT NAME ~ eeeeeeoees (1] ] op (R

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

HD21 PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEE 1402 looo 71.00
HD22 KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYA 1383 1135 82.00
HD23 PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 1298 1129 86.00
HD24 BHARTIYA SAHITYA 1320 1143 | 86.600
HD25 KABEERDAS 521 451  86.00
HD26 TULSIDAS 38 33 86.00
HD27 SOORDAS 692 600 86.00
HD28 RITIKAAL 4 4 100.00
HD29 RAJBHASHA PRASHIKSHAN 5 5 100.00
HD31 HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA 35 33 94,90
HI21 PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEE 7 1 14.00
HI22 KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYA 9 2 22.00
HI23 PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 10 2 20.00
HI24

7 @;99
Page 1 } _




MA HINDI (FINAL) PASS PERCENTAGE

HI27 SOORDAS 6
TOTAL APPEARED : 1522 TOTAL PASSED
PERCENTAGE : 63.99

Page 2
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MA HINDI 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per
27-01-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04 (HINDI)
EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME = ecececc-a-- SUBJECT======== ===-=-- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

H421 PRACHEEN EVAM MADHYAKALEEN KA 167 167 100.00
H422 KAVYASHASTRA EVAM SAHITYALOCH 211 211 100.00
H423 PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 171 171 100.00
Ha24 BHARTIYA SAHITYA 175 175 1ee.ee
H425 KABEERDAS (1) 102 102 100.00
H427 SOORDAS (iii) 61 61 100.90

HARIYANA KA HINDI SAHITYA (vi 7 7 100.00
. . 1
principd "
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TOTAL APPEARED :

223

MA HINDI 4th Sem Pass Percentage.per

TOTAL PASSED :

218 PASS PERCENTAGE : 97.75

7

Principal
Dyal Singh College
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MA POL SC(F) Pass Percentage

12-04-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) POL.SCI. EXAM
MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ =mmmmeeeee SUBJECT =i b 1 [350), ) SVTE———
---------- PRACTICAL-=====----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

PS21 POLITICAL THEORY 1 .00
pPS22 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 1 .ee
PS27 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY & 1 .00
PS28 INTERNATTONAL LAW 1 .80
PS29 INTERNAT.ORGAN.&GLOBAL OR 1 .00
PSel POLITICAL THEORY 609 581 95.00
PS62 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 551 521 94.00

INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY & 553 525 94&2;
Page 1
Principal
Dyal Singh College
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MA POL SC(F) Pass Percentage

PS68 INTERNATIONAL LAW 553 524 94.00
PS69 INTERNAT.ORGAN.&GLOBAL OR 481 462 96.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 723 TOTAL PASSED : 666 PASS PERCENTAGE : 92.11

Principg,
D :
Yl Singp, Coﬂegf.

g
KARNA L w}/—-
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m25pass
11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF EXAM MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —=----mmm- SUBIECT »rommmmemims  meimmes THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

TOTAL APPEARED : TOTAL PASSED : PASS PERCENTAGE : .00
11-12-20820 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04 EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ==mmmmem-e- SUBJECT-=====c= ===== THEORY/PRACTICAL-~----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

Mae7 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2 2 100.00
M421 IT AND C-COMMERCE 1828 1797 93.68
M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 881 872 98.00
M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1263 1248 98.6e
M425 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 277 271 97.00
M426  MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 50 50 100.00
Page 1 @
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SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

MCOM FINAL Pass Percenfage
30-11-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF

EXAM MAY, 2022

APPEARED PASSED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

M611

1651

1602

Me12

M613

Me14

Me15

M616

Me17

M618

M619

M620

COMPUTER APPL.TO BUSINESS & E
99.00

94.00

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & POLICY

SECURITY ANALYSIS &PORTFOLIO

HIGHER ACCOUNTING & ACCOUNTIN

ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMEN

MARKETING RESEARCH b2

SERVICES MARKETING b3

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT c1

COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT c2

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

Page 1

1096

899

114

238

957

770

456

966

610

SUBJECT

985

V2

662

895

37

COMMERCE (FINAL)

PERCENTAGE APPEARED
91.e0 1059
1059

83.00
63.00
94.060
93.00
85.00
87.00
92.00

84.00

91.99é&

Principal
Dyal Singh College
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MCOM FINAL Pass Percentage

TOTAL APPEARED : 1123 TOTAL PASSED : 794 |  PASS PERCENTAGE :
70.70

4

o 3‘.“!_)(41
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22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED
GEO 6

MAO 6

ENOG6

RU26

PS06

PADS6

PEOG®

MDO 6

PYO®

MC26

EN16

ENZ26

FE1l6

FE26
154

154
HIl®

HI26

EH26

PU26

EPl6

EP26

PASSED PERCENTAGE
GEOGRAPHY
2 40.00
5 100.00
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
3 100.00

2 66.00
INDIAN CLASSICAL DANCE

PSYCHOLOGY

MASS COMMUNICATION &

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

FUNCTIONAL
2 100.00

ENGLISH

2 100.00
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
1.37 88.00

151 58.00
HINDI COMP.

HINDI COMP.

HINDI

ELECTIVE

PUNJABI COMP.

PUNJABI ELECTIVE

PUNJABI ELECTIVE

(SUBJECT WISE)

VIDEO PR

APPEARRED

11

299

51

89

1068

23963

n

156

19673

42

1228

OF BACHH

pA

LOR OF ART SEM-06

BJECT-=-=--====  ——e-
SSED PERCENTAGE
2 40.00
3 27.00
174 58.00

48 94.00

- 57.00
2 50.00
2 6€.00

.00
1 100.00

78 87.00

479 44.00

13136 54.00

2 100.00

54 48.00

17111 86.00

o
-]

86.00
35 83.00
1 100.00
11]120 9¥.00
Principal

Dyal Singh Colleg
KARNAL




SAZ6

ESle

ES26

HR1le6

HR26

PSle

PS2e6

ECle

EC26

SANSKRIT

SANSEKRIT

SANSKRIT

HISTORY

HISTORY

POLITICAT

POLITICAL

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

COMP.

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

147

11

1789

172

9476

62

5945

13

3551

132 89.00
4 36.00
1645 91,00
86 50.00
7192 75,00
27 43.00
8503 85,00
10 76.00
3083 86.00
o
Prfncipaj
yal Sjngh




22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL —————

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
HS26 HOME SCIENCE
781 772 98.00

781 757 96.00
PH2 6 PHILOSOPHY

PEls HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
2 2 100.00
2 .00
PE26 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
2401 2035% 84.00
2401 2291 95.00
YG26 YOGA
22 22 100.00
22 22 100.00
MV1e MUSIC vocaL
2 1 50.00
2 2 100.00
MV2e MUSIC vocaL
600 564 94.00
600 558 93.00
MIZ26 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL
384 366 95.00
384 370 96.00
SW26 SOCIAL WORK
1.23 102 82.00
123 103 83.00
ARZ26 FINE ARTS
9 57 96.00
59 59 100.00
AR26 COMMERCIAL ART
160 157 98.00
160 142 88.00

HD26 HUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES INDIA

PY16 PSYCHOLOGY
2 .00

APPEARED

786

2517

22

€13

128

59

43

LOR OF ART SEM-0¢
SUBIECT~—=—ceca o ___
PASSED PERCENTAGE

748 95.00
150 89.00
.00
19566 78.00
22 100.00
1 50.00
5 26 85.00
356 89.00
94 73.00
Bl 96.00
139 86.00
43 100.00
@ .00
b P +
“Tincipgj
Dya] s;
o o Singh Colleg,
“ARNAL




PY¥2 6
12872

1282
OF26

MM1 6

MM2 6

FD2e6
62

62
Msleé

MS26
456

456

TM26

14

PAl6

PA26

S01e6

5026

MAls
69

MA26
1940

GElé
44

44
GE26
3816

3816

2 100.00
PSYCHOLOGY
1171 91.00

1228 95.00
OFFICE MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

MARKETING

FASHION DESIGNING
59 95.00

62 100.00
DEFENCE STUDIES

DEFENCE STUDIES
433 94.00

427 93.00
TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
13 92../0/6

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
le6 23.00

MATHEMATICS
1097 56.00

GEOGRAPHY
12 27 .00

43 97.00
GEOGRAPHY
2964 77.00

3709 87.00

1309

16

77

62

470

14

10

1408

1082

73

1994

52

3851

1127_

12

13

11

(8]
\0
[3¥)
58]

86.00
75.00

83.00

95.00

86.00

40.00
87.00

.00
88.00

21.00
55.00

21.00

73.00

Dyal Singh cop
. e
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22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT wWIcEk
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME s
THEORY/PRACTICAL —————

APPEARED

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

ST26 STATISTICS 11
11 9 81.00
11 11 100..00

CSle COMPUTER SCIENCE 3
2 d 50.00
2 1 50.00

CS26 COMPUTER SCIENCE 111
111 80 72.00
111 107 96.00

HIO®6 HINDI comMp. 30

ES06 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 4

HRO 6 HISTORY 12

EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL ) * *+ 982
928 868 93.00
928 907 97.00

TOTAL APPEARED
45.74

27756

TOTAL PASSED

OF BACHILOR OF ART SEM-06

BJECT-=-eeoo_  _____
PASSED PERCENTAGE

9 81.00

.00

78 70.00

21 70.00

3 75.00

8 66.00

846 86.00
1269¢ PASS PERCENTAGE

Principg)

Dyal Singp, ¢,
2 Cofle
KARNAL -~




20-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WICE
EXAM MAY,20169

06

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL-=----

APPEARED

Ce01

ceo2

ce603

C604

c609

ce617

cel8

681

cé32

C633

C634

C635

C636

cC637

cC638

C639

Ce4d4

c645

ce648

c649

ce652

cé661

AFPE

PASSED PERCENTAGE

INCOME TAX-II

COST ACCOUNTING-1II

MANAG. ACCT. & FIN. MANG.-II

BUSS.ENVIRONMENT-II

ADVERTISING & SALES MGT-II

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.

DATA STRUCTURES & SAD

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

AUDITING

INCOME TAX-II

SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING RESEARCH

CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA

CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.
3 60.00

5 100.00
DATA STRUCTURES & SAD

7 87.00

8 100.00
PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CF BACH

ARED

40

22

10

18

€3

59

283

317

25

10

14

14

13669

ASSED

16

13

13

LLOR OF COMMERCE SEM-

PERCENTAGE

40.

59.

0

15

47.

40.

31.

44,

40.

11 -

30.

57.

100.

60.

63.

100.

90

"ine ba |
Dyal Sin

00

00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

College

KARNAL |



C662

C663

C664

C665

Cé666

C667

c668

AUDITING

INCOME TAX-IT1

SECURITY MARKET OPERATIONS

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

13647

14910

14800

12487

553

1047

6615

12767 93.00
11469 76.00
12832 86.00
11642 93.00
509 92,00
9.5 87.00
6258 94.00
7
o rincipg)
Dyaj Sing
" .

COHege



20-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-
06 EXAM MAY, 2019
SUB=CD SUBJECT NAME = cacmcosasas SYBJECT === =m——i  cmem=m—
THEORY/PRACTICAL--=-~--
AFPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
C669 MARKETING RESEARCH 4341 4018 92.00
Cce670 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESCURCE MANA 224 206 91.00
ce672 EMER CONCEPTS FOR EFFEC TOUR 48 40 83.00
cEe73 INF COMM. & AUTOMATION 48 11 85.00
C674 CENTRAL EXISE PROCEDURE & PRA 8 5 62.00
C675 CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE 203 191 94.00
C676 SHIPPING & INS.PRACTICES & PR 32 29 90.00
Ce677 FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION & 29 28 9€6.00
c678 CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL. 153 704 93.00
748 717 95.00
748 730 97.00
c679 DATA STRUCTURES & SAD 791 676 85.00
783 690 88.00
783 763 97.00
c680 OFFICE PRACTICE & COMP.APPL. 58 54 93.00
55 54 98.00
56 55 100.00
c681 TYPEWRITING / SORTHAND PRACTI 56 54 96.00
ceB2 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 76 62 81.00
ce83 GROUP INS.&RETIREMENT BENEFIT 67 39 58.00
ce684 MGT OF SALES FORCE ASMS 125 115 92.00
ceé685 SALES PROMOTION & PUB RELATIOC 121 114 94.00
D690 COST ACCOUNTING-II 1 1 100.00
E690 COST ACCOUNTING-II 102 96 $4.00
E691 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT 80 78 ©7.00
E692 COMMERCIAL BANK MANAGEMENT 79 78 98.00
E693 MERCHANT BANKING & FIN. SERVI 80 73 91.0@
e L .
“rincipal
Dyal Sin
5‘NG’~IO e, A h College
N “HRNA
‘ﬂy '\ AL
Q <!
* Cr‘h"'
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E694 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 79 78 98.00

E695 INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM 79 77 %700
E699 TRAINING REPORT ¢ VIvVa 79 78 98.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL) 199 185 %2 . 0
194 185 95.00
194 194 100.00
N674 CORPORATE TAXATION-IT 212 192 90.00
TOTAL APPEARED 1 17774 TOTAL PASSED - 1389 PASS PERCENTAGE
66.67
- ’rincipal

Dyal Sing College
KARNAL




22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OQF BACHRLOR oOF SCIENCE SEM-06
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME SYBJECT----cu_n o ___
THEORY/PRACTICAL -----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

MAOG6 MATHEMATICS 69 28 40.00

CHO#® CHEMISTRY 42 19 45.00
39 19 48 .00
39 39 100.00

200686 ZOOLOGY 1 1 100.00

ELO6 ELECTRONICS 3 1 33.00
3 1 33.00
3 3 100.00

GE36 GEOGRAPHY 85 49 57..00
83 49 59.00
83 80 96.00

GE26 GEOGRAPHY 4 1 25.00
3 1 33. 00
3 3 100.00

MAlé6 MATHEMATICS 498 189 37.00
473 189 39.00

MAZ6 MATHEMATICS 8331 3429 65.00
8166 5429 66.00

ST16 STATISTICS 2 1. 50.00
2 | 50.00
2 2 100.00

ST26 STATISTICS 178 159 89.00
177 159 89.00
177 177 100.00

PH16 PHYSICS 418 145 34.00
375 145 38.00
375 375 100.00

PH2 6 PHYSICS 7922 5b56 70.00
7760 5563 71.00
7760 7705 95.00

CH1l6 CHEMISTRY 440 104 23.00
414 104 25.00 (222
414 414 100.00 -

Prmcipal
Yal Sing College
APATAp '




CH26
6909

6909
BC2+s6
30

30
BO1lé6

BO26
1940

1940
2016

2026
1923

1923
GNZ2 6
l6

16
EL1l6
28

28
EL26
4317

431
Csle6
23

23
CS26
2015

2015
CAle

CA26
124

124
EE26
34

CHEMISTRY
5300 76.00

6863 99.00
BIO-CHEMISTRY
29 96.00

30 100.00
BOTANY
5 62.00

8 100.00
BOTANY
1829 94.00

1918 98.00
ZOOLOGY
3 100.00

3 100.00
ZOOLOGY
1823 95000

1903 98.00
GENETICS
15 93.00

16 100.00
ELECTRONICS
1 3.00

27 96.00
ELECTRONICS
213 49.00

423 98.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE

11 47 .00

23 100.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE

16758 83.00

1997 99.00

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

1 33.00

3 100.00

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

100 80.00

123 99.00

ELECTRONICS EQUIP.MAINTAN

32 94.00

7016

30

1954

1933

16

28

446

24

2047

35

5287

29

212

11

32

96.00

62.00

93.00

100.00

94.00

93500

47.00

45.00

81.00

33.00

79.00

91.00

Prineipa)

Dyal Singh Cojegg

ARNAL



34
BT1le6

BT26
460

460

34 100.00p
BIO*TECHNOLOGY
1 50.00

2 100.00
BIO-TECHNOLOGY

405 88.00

456 99.00

465

1 3.0

404 86.00




22-06-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
RACTICAL~-=_-

THEORY/P

APPEARED
IM2s6
48

48
ESle

ES26
10

10
Ic26
23

23
CN26

PHO6
48

48
Cs06

EVs
175

175

TOTAL
55.24

+ 2019

PASSED

PERCENTAGE

(SUBJECT

INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY

42 87.00

47 97.00

ENVIRONMENTATL SCIENCE

3 100.00

3 100.00

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

10 100.00

10 100.00

INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY

22 95..00
22 9.5 010
C N D

2 100.00

2 100.00
PHYSICS
12 25.00

48 100.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE

8 100.00

5 100.00

ENVIRONMENT S’I‘UDIEIS{QUAL""*’r

lesg 96.00

173 98.00

APPEARED

13262

12

24

54

173

TOTAL PASSED

FLOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06¢

SYBJECT - e ————-
PASSED PERCENTAGE

a1 83.00

3 100.00

T327

10 83.00

2 100.00
12 22.00
5 100.00
66 92.00

PASS PERCENTAGE

a.

Pringipg)
Dyaj Sing
-}"' D\PA; T
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31-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)

OF MASTEH

(ENGLISH) EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT R e SUBJECT~---=_
THEORY/PRACTICAL - -——_

APPEARED PASSED

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EN31 CRITICAL THEORY 3

EN32 AMERICAN LITERATURE 2

EN33 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 2

EN35 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ii 2

EN36 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-1 2

ENB81 CRITICAL THEORY 444 291 65.

ENB82 AMERICAN LITERATURE 404 362 89,

ENB3 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 383 357 93.

EN84 COLONIAL & POST-COLONIAL STUD 42 31 73

EN8S5 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4-ij 399 329 82.

EN8 &6 LITERATURE & GENDER 5-i 403 342 84,

EN87 LITERATURE & PHILOSOPHY 5-ii 6 3 50,

TOTAL APPEARED - 549 TOTAL PASSED 304

56.28

OF ART SEMESTER-04

PERCENTAGE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

.00

00

0o

00

PASS PERCENTAGE

d

Principg,

Dyal s;,,
;;.??\?dr

Collggé-



03-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE OF

MASTH
POL.SCI. TXEM MAY, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME mmmm——m— o
--------- THEORY —===--=--=-=== —————ee-——PRACTICAL-=--~-
AEZPEARED
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCE
PS21 POLITICAL THEORY 9
P522 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 5
PS27 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY & 6
PS28 INTERNATIONAL LAW 9
PS29 INTERNAT.ORGAN.&GLOBAL OR 6
PS61 POLITICAL THEORY 1203
PS62 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 1215
PS67 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY & 1153
PS68 INTERNATIONAL LAW 1140
PS69 INTERNAT .ORGAN.&GLOBAL OR 1126
PS70 FOREIGN POLICEY OF MAJOR 1
TOTAL APPEARED : 1339 TOTAL PASSED
PERCENTAGE 20.16

R OF ART (FINAL)
~SUBJECT---—-—-————=-= =
_;;;;ED PERCENTAGE
TAGE
2 5 5 L ¢
1! 20.00
1 16.00
.00
.00
567 49,00
€661 54.00
570 49,00
703 61.00
593 88.00
1 100.00
270 PASS
v
pr'."cfpal
D :
yal Sin

(hluegﬁ



25-02-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTHR OF ART (FINAL)
POL.SEI. EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME S -1y o =
————————— THEORY=—========w= === oo PRACTICAL-—mmmfmm e

APPEARED | PASSED PERCENTAGE

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

pPsS21 POLITICAL THEORY 4 .00

P522 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 5 .00

ps27 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY & 3 .00

PsS28 INTERNATIONAL LAW 3 1 33.00

PS29 INTERNAT .ORGAN. &GLOBAL OR 2 .00

PS31 POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY THE I 2 .00

PS32 STATE POLITICS IN INDIA 2 .00

PS34 DEMOCRACY IN INDIA 2 .00

PS61l POLITICAL THEORY 1364 985 72.00

PS62 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 1357 1230 90.00

PS63 ANCIENT INDIAN PCLITICAL 3 2 66.00

PS64 MODERN INDIAN POLITICAL T 3 3 100.00

PS65 LIBERAL POLITICAL THEORY 3 3 100.00

PS67 INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY & 1307 1151 88.00

PS68 INTERNATIONAL LAW 1341 1237 92.00

PS69 INTERNAT .ORGAN. &GLOBAL OR 1298 1214 83.00

PS70 FOREIGN POLICEY CF MAJOR 39 37 94.00

Ps7l POLITICAL SOCIOLCGY THE I 10 9 90.00

PS72 STATE POLITICS IN INDIA 7 6 85.00

PS73 INDIAN POLITICAL ECONCMY 7 5 71.00

PS574 DEMOCRACY IN INDIA 10 T 70.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 1435 TOTAL PASSED : 905 PASS
PERCENTAGE : 63.06

vor
g "neipy,
Yal Sijn n
IMRN A ; COHege




MAY, 2019

SUB-CD

PASS PERCENTAGE MA ENGLISH (F) MAY 2019
21-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) ENGLISH

SUBJECT NAME

PASSED PERCENTAGE

APPEARED

EXAM

PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

EN21

EN22

EN23

EN24

EN25

ENZ26

EN27

CRITICAL THEORY

AMERICAN LITERATURE

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

LINGUISTICS STYLISTICS &

COLONIAL & POST-COLONIAL

LITERATURE & GENDER

LITERATURE & PHILOSOPHY

CRITICAL THEORY

22

21

18

16

1132

668

Page 1

13.00
4.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

59.00 é%?

TETinCipal
Dpal-Singh Couege
KARNAL,



PASS PERCENTAGE MA ENGLISH (F) MAY 2019

EN32 AMERICAN LITERATURE 1119 702  62.00

EN33 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 994 644  64.00

EN34 LINGUISTICS STYLISTICS & 975 513  52.00

EN35 COLONIAL & POST-COLONIAL 36 17 47.00

EN36 LITERATURE & GENDER 1020 745 73.00

EN38 NEW LITERATURES 1 .00

TOTAL APPEARED : 1319 TOTAL PASSED : 411 PASS PERCENTAGE : 31.15
/P ;‘.

SN

Q e
. : 7
= ~
Ve n
- o
WL * 3 =2 - ~
— 2 rincipal
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